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Department of Corporate Services - CRD,
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Mumbai 400001

BSE (Scrip Code: 531253)/ (Scrip 1d: INDGELA)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub:

Sharéholding Pattern pursuant to Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the 1st
quarter ended 30t June, 2021

Please find enclosed herewith copy of the Shareholding Pattern pursuant to
Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 for the 1st quarter ended 30t% June, 2021 as submitted on the
BSE Listing website.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LIMITED

A37181

Encl.: as above.
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General information about company

Scrip code 531253

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE342D01012

Name of the company

India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///Z:/Data/NEW USERS/Varsha/Stock Exchange/shareholding pattern_30.06.2021.html
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Ie No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
ategory Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up |underlying shares (calculated . .
08} shareholder ?E?;eholders :E;g:lty equity | Depository Ee(l;iv()\jrn) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |0 |(ABHO)
Promoter
(A) & 5 4353305 4353305 |[61.38 4353305 4353305 61.38
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4329 2738995 2738995 | 38.62 2738995 2738995 | 38.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4334 7092300 7092300 | 100 7092300 7092300 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P1edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
C Shares : . . shares encumbered | Number of
ategory . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(11) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi) | (XT)= (VIT+(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi $87 1 No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 61.38 4353305
Group
(B) Public 38.62 2484408
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6837713
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of I?af rily No. Of nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully . shares shares no. of shares . X Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights om
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) (I equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares har Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) ;e';‘ des (VD) V)+  |Asa%of g(lass eg: | Class | o0 Voting
eg:
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) i rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2645206 2645206 | 37.3 2645206 2645206 | 37.3
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1708099 1708099 | 24.08 1708099 1708099 | 24.08
(specify)
(SIL;b'T"ml A 5 4353305 4353305 | 61.38 4353305 4353305 | 61.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4353305 4353305 [ 61.38 4353305 4353305 [ 61.38
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 788 788 0.01 788 788 0.01
(S]L;b'T"tal ®) 3 788 788|001 788 788|001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 4125 1700540 1700540 | 23.98 1700540 1700540 | 23.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 716823 716823 | 10.11 716823 716823 | 10.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 191 320844 320844 | 452 320844 320844 |4.52
(specify)
(SBL‘)"'T‘”"‘I ®) 4326 2738207 2738207 | 38.61 2738207 2738207 | 38.61
Total Public
Shareholding
4329 2738995 2738995 | 38.62 2738995 2738995 | 38.62
B=B)(1)+
B)YHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4334 7092300 7092300 | 100 7092300 7092300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4334 7092300 7092300 | 100 7092300 7092300 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgegi or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa S$a | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 0o form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.3 2645206
(d) 24.08 1708099
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 61.38 4353305
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6138 4353305
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)XD+HA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
) 0.01 716
Sub-Total (B) 001 716
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.98 1446025
(a(ii)) 10.11 716823
(e) 4.52 320844
Sub-Total (B) 38.61 2483692
3
Total Public
Shareholding
38.62 2484408
B)=B)(1)+
B@)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 6837713
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 6837713
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Viren
Chandrasinh
Mirani

Shefali Viren
Mirani

Divyaprabha
Chandrasinh Mirani

Chandrasinh Hansraj
Mirani Huf .

Jasumati
Jethalal Thaker

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAEPM3516D

AAOPMT7989A

AABPM7027]

AAAHCO0038E

AAUPTO0652P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1262459

821389

549534

11824

2645206

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1262459

821389

549534

11824

2645206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.58

7.75

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(

IX)

Class eg:X

1262459

821389

549534

11824

2645206

Class eg:y

Total

1262459

821389

549534

11824

2645206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.8

11.58

7.75

0.17

37.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.58

7.75

0.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

I

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1262459

821389

549534

11824

2645206

Reason for not providing PAN
file:///Z:/Data/NEW USERS/Varsha/Stock Exchange/shareholding pattern_30.06.2021.html
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

file:///Z:/Data/NEW USERS/Varsha/Stock Exchange/shareholding pattern_30.06.2021.html
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Olive Speciality Services Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACO0578]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1708099

1708099

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1708099

1708099

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.08

24.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1708099

1708099

Class eg:y

Total

1708099

1708099

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.08

24.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.08

24.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1708099

1708099

file:///Z:/Data/NEW USERS/Varsha/Stock Exchange/shareholding pattern_30.06.2021.html
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

file:///Z:/Data/NEW USERS/Varsha/Stock Exchange/shareholding pattern_30.06.2021.html 10/15
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sangeetha S

Sunil Pratapsinh Mirani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

AAJPM7481]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

349340

78965

428305

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

349340

78965

428305

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

349340

78965

428305

Class eg:y

Total

349340

78965

428305

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.93

6.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.93

6.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

349340

78965

428305

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority

Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

77277799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

105

39

25

21

190

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100763

127705

34248

26312

31816

220081

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

100763

127705

34248

26312

31816

220081

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

0.48

0.37

0.45

3.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100763

127705

34248

26312

31816

220081

Class eg:y

Total

100763

127705

34248

26312

31816

220081

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

1.8

0.48

0.37

0.45

3.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

0.48

0.37

0.45

3.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

100763

127705

34248

26312

31816

220081
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

It is the account of the Investor Education and protection Fund, Ministry of Corporate Affiairs, which
falls under Exempt catagory

file:///Z:/Data/NEW USERS/Varsha/Stock Exchange/shareholding pattern_30.06.2021.html
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significant beneficial owners

ails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO i
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect

Whether by virtue of:

leje;ssglort Nationality TI;e:)ss&ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercis
ne PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise |
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of -
foreign . foreign . rights signific
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other control influen
nationa nationa distribution
OLIVE
en SPECIALITY
andrasinh | AAEPM3516D India SERVICES AAACO0578] India 24.06 No No
-ani PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 24.06 |0 0
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