



# INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LTD.

7778, Mittal Chambers, 228 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, INDIA • GSTIN No. 27AAACI3676F1ZK  
Tel.: +91 22 2202 0341, 2202 3554, 2202 3556.  
Email: igclmumbai@indiagelatine.com, Web: www.indiagelatine.com • CIN: L99999GJ1973PLC002260

Date: July 13, 2021

## BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services – CRD,  
PJ Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai 400 001

**BSE (Scrip Code: 531253)/ (Scrip Id: INDGELA)**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Shareholding Pattern pursuant to Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the 1<sup>st</sup> quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021

Please find enclosed herewith copy of the Shareholding Pattern pursuant to Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the 1<sup>st</sup> quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 as submitted on the BSE Listing website.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,  
For **INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LIMITED**

  
**Tanaya T. Daryanam**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY**  
**A37181**

Encl.: as above.



Regd. Office : 703/704, "SHILP", 7th Floor, Near Municipal Market, Sheth C. G. Road, Navrangpura,  
Ahmedabad - 380 009 (Gujarat), INDIA

Tel: +91 79 2646 9514 • GSTIN No. 24AAACI3676F1ZQ  
Factory : Plot No.1/A, G.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, National Highway, VAPI - 396 195. (Gujarat) INDIA  
Tel.: +91 260 240 1741, 240 1584, 240 0795, 240 0640

**BSE LTD**  
**ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

Acknowledgement No	: 1307202101451931	Date & Time : 13/07/2021 01:45:19 PM
Scrip Code	: 531253	
Entity Name	: India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited	
Compliance Type	: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern	
Quarter / Period	: 30/06/2021	
Mode	: E-Filing	

<b>General information about company</b>	
Scrip code	531253
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE342D01012
Name of the company	India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

<b>Declaration</b>					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4353305			4353305	61.38	4353305		4353305	61.38
(B)	Public	4329	2738995			2738995	38.62	2738995		2738995	38.62
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4334	7092300			7092300	100	7092300		7092300	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.38					4353305
(B)	Public				38.62					2484408
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6837713

<b>Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group</b>											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2645206			2645206	37.3	2645206		2645206	37.3
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1708099			1708099	24.08	1708099		1708099	24.08
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	4353305			4353305	61.38	4353305		4353305	61.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4353305			4353305	61.38	4353305		4353305	61.38
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	788			788	0.01	788		788	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	788			788	0.01	788		788	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4125	1700540			1700540	23.98	1700540		1700540	23.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	716823			716823	10.11	716823		716823	10.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	191	320844			320844	4.52	320844		320844	4.52
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4326	2738207			2738207	38.61	2738207		2738207	38.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		4329	2738995			2738995	38.62	2738995		2738995	38.62
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		4334	7092300			7092300	100	7092300		7092300	100
Total (A+B+C)		4334	7092300			7092300	100	7092300		7092300	100

<b>Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group</b>									
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.3					2645206
(d)				24.08					1708099
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.38					4353305
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.38					4353305
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					716
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					716
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				23.98					1446025
(a(ii))				10.11					716823
(e)				4.52					320844
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.61					2483692
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.62					2484408
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					6837713
Total (A+B+C )				100					6837713

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viren Chandrasinh Mirani	Shefali Viren Mirani	Divyaprabha Chandrasinh Mirani	Chandrasinh Hansraj Mirani Huf .	Jasumati Jethalal Thaker	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AAEPM3516D	AAOPM7989A	AABPM7027J	AAAHC0038E	AAUPT0652P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1262459	821389	549534	11824	0	2645206
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1262459	821389	549534	11824	0	2645206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.8	11.58	7.75	0.17	0	37.3
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1262459	821389	549534	11824	0	2645206
Class eg:y						
Total	1262459	821389	549534	11824	0	2645206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.8	11.58	7.75	0.17	0	37.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.8	11.58	7.75	0.17	0	37.3
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1262459	821389	549534	11824	0	2645206
Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)		
Serial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Olive Speciality Services Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACO0578J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1708099	1708099
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1708099	1708099
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.08	24.08
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1708099	1708099
Class eg:y		
Total	1708099	1708099
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.08	24.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.08	24.08
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	1708099	1708099

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>			
Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sangeetha S	Sunil Pratapsinh Mirani	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AJJPS3739F	AAJPM7481J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	349340	78965	428305
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	349340	78965	428305
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.93	1.11	6.04
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>			
Class eg: X	349340	78965	428305
Class eg:y			
Total	349340	78965	428305
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.93	1.11	6.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.93	1.11	6.04
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	349340	78965	428305
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs					<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	105	39	25	21	190
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100763	127705	34248	26312	31816	220081
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100763	127705	34248	26312	31816	220081
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.8	0.48	0.37	0.45	3.1
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100763	127705	34248	26312	31816	220081
Class eg:y						
Total	100763	127705	34248	26312	31816	220081
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	1.8	0.48	0.37	0.45	3.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.8	0.48	0.37	0.45	3.1
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100763	127705	34248	26312	31816	220081

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					

<b>Text Block</b>	
Textual Information(1)	It is the account of the Investor Education and protection Fund, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, which falls under Exempt category

**significant beneficial owners**

Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect				
Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
Sanjay Prasad	AAEPM3516D		India		OLIVE SPECIALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACO0578J		India		24.06	0	0	No	No
<b>Total:</b>										<b>24.06</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>		